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District

Esquimalt

View Royal
Central Saanich
Sidney
Langford
Metchosin
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

23
28

38

49

142

Dollar
Volume

$54,500
$1,789,700
$2,456,050
$290,500
$1,660,600
$51,000
$2,870,600

$9,172,950

$526,000

Annual
Average

$54,500
$77,813
$87,716
$145,250
$43,700
$51,000
$58,584

$64,598

$87,667
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