## 1998 Residential Statistics By District

Manufactured Homes

08-Mar-01 19:03:36

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average
Esquimalt	1	\$54,500	\$54,500
View Royal	23	\$1,789,700	\$77,813
Central Saanich	28	\$2,456,050	\$87,716
Sidney	2	\$290,500	\$145,250
Langford	38	\$1,660,600	\$43,700
Metchosin	1	\$51,000	\$51,000
Sooke	49	\$2,870,600	\$58,584
Totals	142	\$9,172,950	\$64,598
Gulf Islands	6	\$526,000	\$87,667